Date
12/13/2023
5/11/2023
5/11/2023
11/22/2022
11/17/2022
11/17/2022

8/24/2022

8/23/2022
8/23/2022

8/20/2022
8/19/2022

Grand Totals

Equipment
FB12
FB12
FB12
FB12
FB12
FB12

FB12

FB12
FB12

FB12
FB12
FB12

Activity
MAINT
MAINT
MAINT
MAINT
MAINT
MAINT

MAINT

MAINT
MAINT

MAINT
MAINT

Date: 5/1/2021 - 5/30/2024

5/30/2024 9:53:27 PM

BLOCK_CO
DE

zMAINTENAN
zMAINTENAN
zMAINTENAN
zMAINTENAN
zMAINTENAN
ZMAINTENAN

zMAINTENAN

ZMAINTENAN
zMAINTENAN

ZMAINTENAN
zMAINTENAN

Service
Meter

1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Hours

1.50 MOVE
1.00 SRV REG
3.00 REPAIR
0.50 INSTL
0.50 RE+RE
1.00 REPAIR

2.50 SRV REG

7.50 SRV REG
1.00 RE+RE

1.50 RE+RE
1.00 PARTS

21.00

21.00

Work Code 1 Work Code 2

MACH
TANKS
ELEC
HOSES
HOSES
HOSES

MACH

MACH
ELEC

ELEC
PARTS

Type
Employee
Employee
Employee
Employee
Employee

Employee
Employee

Employee

Employee

Employee

Employee



EMPLOYEE
_CODE

WIEO01
MACO001
MACO001
LATO001
LATOO1
WIEOO1

WIEQO1

WIEOO1
WIEOQO1

WIEOO1
WIEQO1

Description
check machine over for start up and moved across yard for snow removal
drained some fuel from tank it was good
got hood working enough to close it something wrong with valve in power pac
1. INSTALLED NEW HYDRAULIC HOSE ON MACHINE
1. REMOVED HYDRAULIC HOSE FROM BOOM TO REPAIR
pulled bad hydro hose with hannah

RUN THREW HOLE MACHINE MADE A DETAILED LISTS OF REPAIRS THAT WILL NEED TO BE DONE
INSPECTED INTIRE MACHINE ENGINE OIL HIGH DRAINED DEALT AND FOUGHT WITH HOOD ISSUES
FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE SPEAK TO ART

INSTALLED BATTERIES

INSTALL NEW BATTERY AS PER UNTI REQUIRES BUT BATTERY BOX HAD BEEN MODIFIED 4 A SMALLER
SET

SIZE AND ORDER BATTERIES FOR FBO03,FB12,RE11



