

Date	Equipment	Activity	BLOCK_CODE	Service Meter	Hours	Work Code 1	Work Code 2	Type
12/13/2023	FB12	MAINT	ZMAINTENAN	1.00	1.50	MOVE	MACH	Employee
5/11/2023	FB12	MAINT	ZMAINTENAN	0.00	1.00	SRV REG	TANKS	Employee
5/11/2023	FB12	MAINT	ZMAINTENAN	0.00	3.00	REPAIR	ELEC	Employee
11/22/2022	FB12	MAINT	ZMAINTENAN	0.00	0.50	INSTL	HOSES	Employee
11/17/2022	FB12	MAINT	ZMAINTENAN	0.00	0.50	RE+RE	HOSES	Employee
11/17/2022	FB12	MAINT	ZMAINTENAN	0.00	1.00	REPAIR	HOSES	Employee
8/24/2022	FB12	MAINT	ZMAINTENAN	0.00	2.50	SRV REG	MACH	Employee
8/23/2022	FB12	MAINT	ZMAINTENAN	0.00	7.50	SRV REG	MACH	Employee
8/23/2022	FB12	MAINT	ZMAINTENAN	0.00	1.00	RE+RE	ELEC	Employee
8/20/2022	FB12	MAINT	ZMAINTENAN	0.00	1.50	RE+RE	ELEC	Employee
8/19/2022	FB12	MAINT	ZMAINTENAN	0.00	1.00	PARTS	PARTS	Employee
	FB12				21.00			

Grand Totals **21.00**

Date: 5/1/2021 - 5/30/2024

5/30/2024 9:53:27 PM

EMPLOYEE _CODE	Description
WIE001	check machine over for start up and moved across yard for snow removal
MAC001	drained some fuel from tank it was good
MAC001	got hood working enough to close it something wrong with valve in power pac
LAT001	1. INSTALLED NEW HYDRAULIC HOSE ON MACHINE
LAT001	1. REMOVED HYDRAULIC HOSE FROM BOOM TO REPAIR
WIE001	pulled bad hydro hose with hannah
WIE001	RUN THREW HOLE MACHINE MADE A DETAILED LISTS OF REPAIRS THAT WILL NEED TO BE DONE INSPECTED INTIRE MACHINE ENGINE OIL HIGH DRAINED DEALT AND FOUGHT WITH HOOD ISSUES
WIE001	FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE SPEAK TO ART
WIE001	INSTALLED BATTERIES
WIE001	INSTALL NEW BATTERY AS PER UNTI REQUIRES BUT BATTERY BOX HAD BEEN MODIFIED 4 A SMALLER SET
WIE001	SIZE AND ORDER BATTERIES FOR FB03,FB12,RE11